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Name Email
Alesea Cosgrove aleseacosgrove@architekton.com
Alex Castillo AFCastillo@McCarthy.com
Amanda Gonzalez                 agonzalez@glhn.com
Amberley Johnson                 Amberley.Johnson@multi.studio
Ashley Hatley AMHatley@mccarthy.com
Audra Herriges                 aherriges@nwlarchitects.com
Benjamin Ayers                 bayers@manciniduffy.com
Betsy Maddox                 BMaddox@shepleybulfinch.com
Bill Koller                 bkoller@glhn.com
Carla McCord                 cmccord@lovencontracting.com
Carlos Murrieta cam@mergeag.com
Carrie Bailes                 cbailes@buehlerengineering.com
Carrie Perrone Carrie.Perrone@smithgroup.com
Christopher Fisher                 cfisher@resolutgroup.com
Claire Eddleman-Heath                 ceddleman-heath@norris-design.com
Clarisa del Castillo cdc@mergeag.com
Coydelayne Begay cbegay@willmeng.com
Dan Burke                 dburke@wlbgroup.com
Dave Conant                 dconant@mchinc.com
Derron Bowyer dbowyer@emc2group.com
Donna Mertes                 dmertes@glhn.com
Elizabeth Reiter ereiter@worksbureau.com
Emma Ludlow-Smith                 ELudlow-Smith@esdengineers.com
Gabriella Weiss                 gweiss@glhn.com
Gary Sabart                 gsabart@mbjeng.com
Geoff Wertz                 Geoff@hubbardmerrell.com
Gilbert Alabado                 galabado@glhn.com
Gradyn Grobe gradyn@clarkwf.com
Grant Holdsworth                 grant@holdsworthconstruction.com
Greg Frew gfrew@willmeng.com
Hannah Hackathorn                 hhackathorn@manciniduffy.com
Ivy Rossiter                 irossiter@mbjeng.com
Jacob Lauderdale                 Jacob.Lauderdale@m3eng.com
Jamie Schindeldecker                 jamies@speedie.net
Joanne Hertel                 Joanne_Hertel@gensler.com
Joel Feldberg JF@kinneyconstruction.net
John McGauvran                 JMcGauvran@swaback.com
Jon Zbuka                 jzbuka@bernhard.com
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Joshua Smith                 jsmith2@resolutgroup.com
Justin Nelson jnelson@willmeng.com
Kay T. Koonce                 Kay.Koonce@speceng.com
Kristen Howard                 khoward@pagethink.com
Kurt Kindermann kkindermann@mbjeng.com
Leah Price                 Leah.Price@m3eng.com
Lindsey Feola                 Lindsey_Feola@gensler.com
Lisa Shanley                 lshanley@kitchell.com
Lisa Simons                 lsimons@resolutgroup.com
Lori Black                 LBlack@shepleybulfinch.com
Makie Mosley                 mmosley@bkvgroup.com
Marci Utakis                 marci.utakis@us.rlb.com
Mark Dee                 dee@dwlarchitects.com
Mark Ririe mririe@ctsaz.com
Matt Restrepo                 MRestrepo@mchinc.com
Miguel Berastegui                 Miguel.Berastegui@stantec.com
Miguel Camacho                 mcamacho@glhn.com
Mike Hansen    MDHansen@mccarthy.com
Mitchell Martinson MMartinson@mccarthy.com
Monique Wenhold                 mwenhold@ayerssaintgross.com
Orion Pientak                 OPientak@toddassoc.com
Paul Pena                 paul@lloydconstruction.com
Rachel Carraway                 Rachel_Carraway@gensler.com
Rebecca Diverty                 rdiverty@woodpatel.com
Richard Jensen                 RJensen@worksbureau.com
Ron Butler                 rbutler@bkvgroup.com
Russ Combs rcombs@glhn.com
Sanjeeta Neupane                 sanjeetaneupane@winslow-partners.com
Sara Ghaemi                 sghaemi@bwsarchitects.com
Scott Howell                 Scott.Howell@eapc.net
Scott Macpherson scott.macpherson@us.rlb.com
Sedona Scheopner                 sscheopner@glhn.com
Shawn Crowley                 Shawn.Crowley@eapc.net
Shelby Petersen petersen@studioma.com
Stanley Yellowhair                 syellowhair@glhn.com
Stephanie Munoz                 stephanie.munoz@dibblecorp.com
Stephen Parsons                 sparsons@wlbgroup.com
Steve Masse                 smasse@pagethink.com
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Steve Valev                 Steve.Valev@multi.studio
Tanner Ray                RRay@McCarthy.com
Taylor Robison                 trobison@wlbgroup.com
Thomas Griffis                 tgriffis@mwgstructural.com
Thomas Smith tom@peakegr.com
Tiffany Gorrell tgorrell@glhn.com
Tim Keil                 keil@studioma.com
Tim Rosenow                 trosenow@calienteconstruction.com
Todd Reust                 treust@aeieng.com
Yvonne Koehler                 ykoehler@pkastructural.com
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